
 

Campus Ministry Apprenticeship Programs (existing or planned) 

Arizona St		 	 	 Hannah Parmalee	805-300-9868		 hannah.parmalee@tempechurch.org	 
Arkansas St	 	 	 Lane Luttrell	 	 817-673-0121		 g.lane.luttrell@gmail.com 
Arkansas Tech		 	 Grayson Taylor	 479-747-9794		 grayson.renewatu@gmail.com 
Alabama (Reach)	 	 Dylan Kirkland		 334-322-6969		 drkirkland19@gmail.com 
Auburn		 	 	 	 Micah Cobb	 	 334-329-9854		 micah@au4jesus.org 
Delaware 	 	 	 	 Casey Coston		 662-816-2224		 caseoncampus@gmail.com 
LA-Monroe 	 	 	 Simon Everett		 870-577-1392		 simoneverett1313@gmail.com 
Middle Tennessee		 Dean Dunning		 931-580-7294		 dunningdean@gmail.com 
Oklahoma State	 	 Monty Daffern		 405-372-5682		 monty.daffern@gmail.com 
Ole Miss	 	 	 	 Ben Brinkerhoff	 334-559-0644		 bwbrinkerhoff@gmail.com 
Tennessee Tech	 	 Clay Wesley 	 	 580-399-5937		 clay@collegside.org 
Texas Tech 	 	 	 Jeremy Smith	 	 785-393-0130		 jeremy@atlasfellowship.com 
Troy	 	 	 	 	 Rick Cochran	 	 334-465-0292		 rickbcochran@gmail.com 
UT-Arlington 	 	 	 Cyndi Needels		 817-933-6520		 cneedels@gmail.com  
Washington	 	 	 Daniel Jarchow	 206-915-8727		 daniel.jarchow@sojournuw.org 
West Texas A&M	 	 Chance Herron	 940-210-3859		  cherron96@gmail.com 
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